Daiber

JN1824 Men's Workwear T-shirt - STRONG -

OCS Blended & RCS

/@er

Available colours

Weightin g

VPE

(Pcs. per inner packaging
/ pcs. per outer

packaging)

Weightin g

VPE

(Pcs. per inner packaging
/ pcs. per outer

packaging)

Measurements in cm
1/2 chest
length from shoulder

sleeve length

Measurements in cm
1/2 chest
length from shoulder

sleeve length

XS
160 g
5/10

4XL
2859
5/50

XS
48,00 cm
70,00 cm
19,00 cm

4XL
76,00 cm
86,00 cm
26,00 cm

175¢
5/50

5XL
300 g
5/10

S
52,00 cm
72,00 cm
20,00 cm

5XL
80,00 cm
86,00 cm
27,00 cm

Durable, easy care T-shirt with contrasting insets

Material mix of combed ring-spun organic cotton and recycled polyester

for optimum shape retention and washing resistance
Contrasting insets on the side and shoulder

Neck band with elastane, neck tape

Washable at 60°C, suitable for tumble-drying

(organic cotton), 50% polyester

Fabric: Outer fabric (180 g/m?): 50% cotton
(recycled)

Country of origin: Pakistan

Customs tariff number: 61099020

Care instructions:

EXO A

Partner article:

] Ladies' Workwear T-shirt -

STRONG -
Art-Nr.: IN1823

M L XL XXL

190 g 2109 2259 2459

5/50 5/50 5/50 5/50
6XL
315¢g
5/10

M L XL XXL

56,00 cm 60,00 cm 64,00 cm 68,00 cm

74,00 cm 76,00 cm 78,00 cm 80,00 cm

21,00 cm 22,00 cm 23,00 cm 24,00 cm
6XL
83,00 cm
86,00 cm
28,00 cm

3XL
265 g
5/50

3XL
72,00 cm
84,00 cm
25,00 cm



Available colours

™ black/carbon (blacke, 446U) B carboniblack (425C, blacke) B dark-green/black (554U, blackC)
. navy/navy (296C) . red/black (193C, blackC) . royal/navy (285C, 296C)
I stone/black (7501C, blackC) W white/carbon (white, 447U)

Features

OEKO-TEX® Standard 100 (25.HDE.51239)
OEKO-Tex® CONFIDENCE IN TEXTILES STANDARD 100 25.HDE.51239 HOHENSTEIN HTTI Tested for harmful
substances. www.oeko-tex.com/standard100

OEKO
TEX®

STANDARD
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Hohenstein

OCS Standard blended

The Organic Content Standard (OCS) enables Daiber Textiles to record the exact proportion of organic material in a
product during production and to track it throughout the production chain. The overarching ‘Content Claim Standard’
defines, among other things, the traceability of goods and transparency in the production chain for the OCS.

RCS blended

PET bottles are recycled into new fashion items. Plastic bottles are crushed, melted down and spun into new yarns,
some of which are used in production up to 100%. The Recycled Claim Standard (RCS) stands for independently
verified recycled materials, transparent supply chains and fair, environmentally friendly and healthy-conscious
production conditions.
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