


Durable, easy care T-shirt with contrasting insets

Material mix of combed ring-spun organic cotton and recycled polyester for optimum shape retention and washing resistance

Contrasting insets on the side and shoulder

Neck band with elastane, neck tape

Washable at 60°C, suitable for tumble-drying

Fabric: Outer fabric (180 g/m²): 50% cotton (organic cotton), 50% polyester (recycled)

Country of origin: Pakistan

Customs tariff number: 61099020

Care instructions:

Partner article:


**Ladies' Workwear T-shirt -
STRONG -**
Art-Nr.: JN1823

Available colours

	XS	S	M	L	XL	XXL	3XL
Weight in g	160 g	175 g	190 g	210 g	225 g	245 g	265 g
VPE (Pcs. per inner packaging / pcs. per outer packaging)	5/10	5/50	5/50	5/50	5/50	5/50	5/50

	4XL	5XL	6XL
Weight in g	285 g	300 g	315 g
VPE (Pcs. per inner packaging / pcs. per outer packaging)	5/50	5/10	5/10

Measurements in cm	XS	S	M	L	XL	XXL	3XL
1/2 chest	48,00 cm	52,00 cm	56,00 cm	60,00 cm	64,00 cm	68,00 cm	72,00 cm
length from shoulder	70,00 cm	72,00 cm	74,00 cm	76,00 cm	78,00 cm	80,00 cm	84,00 cm
sleeve length	19,00 cm	20,00 cm	21,00 cm	22,00 cm	23,00 cm	24,00 cm	25,00 cm

Measurements in cm	4XL	5XL	6XL
1/2 chest	76,00 cm	80,00 cm	83,00 cm
length from shoulder	86,00 cm	86,00 cm	86,00 cm
sleeve length	26,00 cm	27,00 cm	28,00 cm

Available colours

black/carbon (blackC, 446U)
navy/navy (296C)
stone/black (7501C, blackC)

carbon/black (425C, blackC)
red/black (193C, blackC)
white/carbon (white, 447U)

dark-green/black (554U, blackC)
royal/navy (285C, 296C)

Features



OEKO-TEX® Standard 100 (25.HDE.51239)

OEKO-Tex® CONFIDENCE IN TEXTILES STANDARD 100 25.HDE.51239 HOHENSTEIN HTTI Tested for harmful substances. www.oeko-tex.com/standard100



OCS Standard blended

The Organic Content Standard (OCS) enables Daiber Textiles to record the exact proportion of organic material in a product during production and to track it throughout the production chain. The overarching 'Content Claim Standard' defines, among other things, the traceability of goods and transparency in the production chain for the OCS.



RCS blended

PET bottles are recycled into new fashion items. Plastic bottles are crushed, melted down and spun into new yarns, some of which are used in production up to 100%. The Recycled Claim Standard (RCS) stands for independently verified recycled materials, transparent supply chains and fair, environmentally friendly and healthy-conscious production conditions.